Video | VOT‑320 Thermal IP Camera
VOT‑320 Thermal IP Camera
u 320x240 VOx thermal sensor
u Genuine 24/7 outdoor solution
u Integrated IVA optimized for thermal imaging
u Up to 3.9 km (12,795 ft) detection range
u ONVIF conformant

Storage humidity up to 98% RH
Enclosure protection IP66, NEMA Type 4
Ordering information
VOT-320-V 9L
320x240 thermal IP camera with 9 mm (0.35 in) lens
(8.33 Hz)
Order number VOT-320V009L
VOT-320-V 13L
320x240 thermal IP camera with 13 mm (0.51 in) lens
(8.33 Hz)
Order number VOT-320V013L
VOT-320-V 19L
320x240 thermal IP camera with 19 mm (0.75 in) lens
(8.33 Hz)
Order number VOT-310V019L
VOT-320-V 60L
320x240 thermal IP camera with 60 mm (2.36 in) lens
(8.33 Hz)
Order number VOT-320V060L
VOT-320-V 9H
320x240 thermal IP camera with 9 mm (0.35 in) lens
(30 Hz)
Subject to export regulations (UTIC-list)
Order number VOT-320V009H
VOT-320-V 13H
320x240 thermal IP camera with 13 mm (0.51 in) lens
(30 Hz)
Subject to export regulations (UTIC-list)
Order number VOT-320V013H
VOT-320-V 19H
320x240 thermal IP camera with 19 mm (0.75 in) lens
(30 Hz)
Subject to export regulations (UTIC-list)
Order number VOT-320V019H
VOT-320-V 60H
320x240 thermal IP camera with 60 mm (2.36 in) lens
(30 Hz)
Subject to export regulations (UTIC-list)
Order number VOT-320V060H
LTC 9215/00 Mount
Wall mount for LTC/HSG 948x, HSG9583 and UHI/UHO
housings
Order number LTC9215/00